Daly College, Indore
Annual Fxam Time Table VII- VIII, March 2026

Date VII CBSE VIII CBSE VIICI VIII CT
PAPFR I PAPFR I
Sat, Feb 28, 2026 GE TEST GK TEST GK TEST GK TEST

Sat Mar 7, 2026

General Sciences.
3 hrs

Sunm, Mar 8, 2026

Mon, Mar 9, 2026

Social Science

SAMNSPMIFRMIGRN

{lisf} (3 hrs)

Tue, Mar 10, 2026 |Hindi (3 hrs) e Math U130 hour  |Science I/1:30 hour
Wed, Mar 11, 2026 MathTI/1:30hour  |Science II'1:30 hour
Computer Science |Hindi Computers’ 1:30
Tho, Mar 12, 2026 | 4 or 30 ming) | (3 hrs) hour
Fri, Mar 13, 2026 English1/ 1:30 howr |Hinds /3:00 hours
Social Science. | SAN/SPIFRN/GRN | :
SatMar 14,2026 |30 with lsD) (3 hrs) |Eaelish I 1:30 hour |English 11:30 hour
Sun, Mar 13, 2026
English = : " SANISPNIFRN/GRN
Mon, Mar 16,2026 | ! English (3 hrs) Social Se/3:00 hour | 2200 PN
Tue, Mar 17, 2026 English I/1:30 hour
W N TR R IEHMIGRN | COmpules SARNCE ! oo imniion: B 500G

[with Bt} {3 hrs)

Th, Mar 19, 2026

Fri, Mar 20, 2026

Sat, Mar 21, 2026

Sum, Mar 22, 2026

Men, Mar 23, 2026

(1 hr 30 mins)}

Scienca 1! 1:30 hour

hiath I'1:30 hour

Tue, Mar 24, 2026

Mathematics
(3 hrs)

General Science
(3 hrs)

Serenca I1Y 1:30 hour

hath I1/1:30 hoor

Note: Computer Se Practical for classes 7 and § will be held before the Annnal Examination

<

Vice Principal




